
CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  4

A

B DENIS Grégory 509 ROCROI poule 1

C BALDINI Michel 630 CMATT

D CARUZZI Eric 694 WARCQ

E REGNIER Marc 909 LA NEUVILLE table 1

F DELANNOY Jacques 1092 BAZEILLES 2

G FAGOT Denis 612 TAGNON 3

H HENON Pascal 900 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES

A LAHURE Christophe 1057 LES MAZURES

B DUCHENE Christophe 873 ROCROI poule 2

C LASSAUX Gilles 1333 CMATT

D JOWYK Nathaly 873 WARCQ

E PONSIN Bruno 744 LA NEUVILLE table 4

F CHOISY Philippe 592 BAZEILLES 5

G FAGOT Noel 1020 TAGNON 6

H MOLLE Sylvain 1034 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES

A TONON Frédéric 901 VIVIER

B BLOCH Séverine 699 FLOING poule 3

C

D PIRE Bruno 934 WARCQ

E SOARES Carlos 1095 CHEMERY table 6

F DAMERY Jean Pierre 1191 STENAY 7

G LEVOT Pascal 568 TAGNON 8

H

vendredi 28 avril 2017
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  4vendredi 28 avril 2017

A WERY Régis 911 VIVIER

B SPENLE Daniel 1022 REVIN-HAYBOISE poule 4

C MANGIN Emmanuel 971 GIVET

D MOTA Hervé 704 WARCQ

E GEORGELET Thierry 1333 GLAIRE table 9

F PHILIPPOT LOIC 739 TAGNON 10

G ANCELIN Yvon 606 ETREPIGNY 11

H RAGUET Jean-Paul 789 CHEMERY

A CAMBREA Téodoro 856 VIVIER

B LEFLON Jean-Louis 1390 REVIN-HAYBOISE poule 5

C DEKEYSER Guy 527 GIVET

D CIENKI FOSTIER Nathalie 500 WARCQ

E CHEMIN Valérie 506 GLAIRE table 11

F PONTOISE Pascal 948 CHEMERY 12

G BERNARD Philippe 805 ETREPIGNY 13

H

A KAWECKI Daniel 994 VIVIER

B MUTELET Philippe 721 CMATT poule 6

C STAFFE Jean-Marc 536 SEDAN

D VICTOR Frédéric 873 VOUZIERS

E COLSON Luc 1187 GLAIRE table 14

F DUQUESNE Vidal 711 TAGNON 15

G ZANOLETTI William 888 NOUZONVILLE 16

H NIVELET Frédéric 951 CHEMERY
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  4vendredi 28 avril 2017

A LORIOT Pierre 979 VIVIER

B ROBINET Dominique 858 CMATT poule 7

C DEFAUCHEUX Cécile 549 SEDAN

D MAILLARD Michel 500 VOUZIERS

E ARDINAT Pascal 1144 GLAIRE table 16

F SINGUERLE Line 704 TAGNON 17

G THULLIER William 591 NOUZONVILLE 18

H DAMPERON Stéphane 1254 HARCY

A DEPRE Philippe 732 VIVIER

B KUGENER Fabrice 571 CMATT poule 8

C BOURGERY Jean 686 WARCQ

D SIMONET Marc 812 VOUZIERS

E ARNOULD Francis 1133 GLAIRE table 19

F NIVELLE Franck 919 TAGNON 20

G ANGIUS Bruno 671 NOUZONVILLE 21

H GOSSELIN Pascal 631 HARCY

A VAUTHIER Daniel 1021 VIVIER

B MORANT Jacky 1523 CMATT poule 9

C BAHNWEG Dominique 684 WARCQ

D KUHNE Jean Michel 878 VOUZIERS

E DUSSART Daniel 897 GLAIRE table 21

F FAGOT Nathalie 503 TAGNON 22

G FREROT Claude 826 NOUZONVILLE 23

H
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  3

A ARDINAT Pascal 1144 GLAIRE

B ANGIUS Bruno 671 NOUZONVILLE poule 1

C BERNARD Philippe 805 ETREPIGNY

D ROSSIGNON Christian 632 NEUVILLOIS

E HANGARD Luc 705 TAGNON table 1

F MANGIN Emmanuel 971 GIVET 2

G KAWECKI Daniel 994 VIVIER

H COPINE Claude 618 WARCQ

A DUSSART Daniel 897 GLAIRE

B FREROT Claude 826 NOUZONVILLE poule 2

C MUTELET Philippe 721 CMATT

D FAGOT Denis 612 TAGNON

E LEVOT Pascal 568 TAGNON table 3

F LY Peng Kea 801 GIVET 4

G GOSSELIN Pascal 631 HARCY

H JOWYK Nathaly 873 WARCQ

A COLSON Luc 1187 GLAIRE

B poule 3

C COSSON Lysiane 786 CMATT

D FAGOT Noel 1020 TAGNON

E NOIZET Jean-Paul 770 TAGNON table 5

F POIREL Alain 727 CARIGNAN 6

G MEYER Thierry 881 HARCY

H CARUZZI Eric 694 WARCQ

A GEORGELET Thierry 1333 GLAIRE

B ZANOLETTI William 888 NOUZONVILLE poule 4

C ROBINET Dominique 858 CMATT

D SINGUERLE Line 704 TAGNON

E PONTOISE Pascal 948 CHEMERY table 7

F DUCHENE Christophe 873 ROCROI 8

G DAMPERON Stéphane 1254 HARCY

H

vendredi 17 février 2017

Comité des Ardennes de Tennis de Table  03/05/2017



CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  3vendredi 17 février 2017

A CHEMIN Valérie 506 GLAIRE

B BEN HACINE Ali 589 NOUZONVILLE poule 5

C BALDINI Michel 630 CMATT

D

E table 9

F KEERSTOCK Franck 519 ROCROI 10

G MAILLARD Michel 500 VOUZIERS

H PIRE Bruno 934 WARCQ

A ARNOULD Francis 1133 GLAIRE

B poule 6

C KUGENER Fabrice 571 CMATT

D SENECHAL Didier 851 TAGNON

E NIVELET Frédéric 951 CHEMERY table 11

F DENIS Grégory 509 ROCROI 12

G KUHNE Jean Michel 878 VOUZIERS

H CIENKI FOSTIER Nathalie 500 WARCQ

A

B THULLIER William 591 NOUZONVILLE poule 7

C MORANT Jacky 1523 CMATT

D

E MERCIER Thierry 500 CHEMERY table 13

F BOIZARD Pascal 548 VIVIER 14

G ROUSSELOT Alain 565 VOUZIERS

H CHOISY Philippe 592 BAZEILLES

A SPENLE Daniel 1022 REVIN-HAYBOISE

B poule 8

C DAMERY Jean Pierre 1191 STENAY

D NIVELLE Franck 919 TAGNON

E SOARES Carlos 1095 CHEMERY table 15

F CAMBREA Téodoro 856 VIVIER 16

G VICTOR Frédéric 873 VOUZIERS

H DELANNOY Jacques 1092 BAZEILLES
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  3vendredi 17 février 2017

A LEFLON Jean-Louis 1390 REVIN-HAYBOISE

B GOOSSE André 683 NOUZONVILLE poule 9

C CHARBEAUX Philippe 1035 NEUVILLOIS

D FAGOT Nathalie 503 TAGNON

E BLOCH Séverine 699 FLOING table 17

F VAUTHIER Daniel 1021 VIVIER 18

G SIMONET Marc 812 VOUZIERS

H HUSSON Lysian 1022 LES MAZURES

A MOLLE Sylvain 1034 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES

B NORMAND Franck 1596 TAGNON poule 10

C PONSIN Bruno 744 NEUVILLOIS

D PHILIPPOT LOIC 739 TAGNON

E DEKEYSER Guy 527 GIVET table 19

F WERY Régis 911 VIVIER 20

G MOTA Hervé 704 WARCQ

H VADE  Didier 916 LES MAZURES

A HENON Pascal 900 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES

B ANCELIN Yvon 606 ETREPIGNY poule 11

C REGNIER Marc 909 NEUVILLOIS

D DUQUESNE Vidal 711 TAGNON

E EXPOSITO Manuel 673 GIVET table 21

F DEPRE Philippe 732 VIVIER 22

G BAHNWEG Dominique 684 WARCQ

H LAHURE Christophe 1057 LES MAZURES
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  2

A REGNIER Marc 914 NEUVILLOIS

B LEFLON Jean-Louis 1395 REVIN-HAYBOISE poule 1

C FAGOT Nathalie 515 TAGNON

D DAMPERON Stéphane 1257 HARCY

E ROBINET Dominique 911 CMATT table 1

F HUSSON Lysian 973 LES MAZURES 2

G SIMONET Marc 811 VOUZIERS

H BRACONNIER Jean-Michel 1270 GLAIRE

A CHARBEAUX Philippe 1061 NEUVILLOIS

B WERY Régis 993 VIVIER poule 2

C PHILIPPOT LOIC 717 TAGNON

D GOSSELIN Pascal 613 HARCY

E COPINE Claude 622 WARCQ table 3

F LAHURE Christophe 1059 LES MAZURES 4

G BLOCH Séverine 699 FLOING

H DUSSART Daniel 920 GLAIRE

A PONSIN Bruno 761 NEUVILLOIS

B BOIS Fabrice 951 VIVIER poule 3

C SINGUERLE Line 696 TAGNON

D DUPUIS Alain 958 CARIGNAN

E BOURGERY Jean 693 WARCQ table 5

F KEERSTOCK Franck 500 ROCROI 6

G PONTOISE Pascal 940 CHEMERY

H ARDINAT Pascal 1158 GLAIRE

A ROSSIGNON Christian 607 NEUVILLOIS

B BOIZARD Pascal 583 VIVIER poule 4

C FAGOT Denis 614 TAGNON

D POIREL Alain 753 CARIGNAN

E CIENKI FOSTIER Nathalie 500 WARCQ table 7

F DENIS Grégory 500 ROCROI 8

G SOARES Carlos 1165 CHEMERY

H ARNOULD Francis 1132 GLAIRE

vendredi 16 décembre 2016
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  2vendredi 16 décembre 2016

A ZANOLETTI William 867 NOUZONVILLE

B DEPRE Philippe 725 VIVIER poule 5

C NOIR Vincent 500 TAGNON

D GREVIN Régis 1345 CARIGNAN

E CARUZZI Eric 658 WARCQ table 9

F DUCHENE Christophe 849 ROCROI 10

G MERCIER Thierry 500 CHEMERY

H GEORGELET Thierry 1333 GLAIRE

A ABIS Gino 500 NOUZONVILLE

B KAWECKI Daniel 992 VIVIER poule 6

C FAGOT Noel 1026 TAGNON

D MORANT Jacky 1506 CMATT

E table 11

F LY Peng Kea 805 GIVET 12

G NIVELET Frédéric 927 CHEMERY

H DELANNOY Jacques 1156 BAZEILLES

A TOUSSAINT Marc 1009 NOUZONVILLE

B LORIOT Pierre 961 VIVIER poule 7

C DUQUESNE Vidal 700 TAGNON

D BALDINI Michel 625 CMATT

E JOWYK Nathaly 871 WARCQ table 13

F MANGIN Emmanuel 917 GIVET 14

G RAGUET Jean-Paul 745 CHEMERY

H

A WITZ Serge 988 MONTCY

B DEVIS Thierry 1104 VIVIER poule 8

C HANGARD Luc 716 TAGNON

D

E BAHNWEG Dominique 717 WARCQ table 15

F 16

G MOLLE Sylvain 1028 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES

H
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  2vendredi 16 décembre 2016

A ANGIUS Bruno 676 NOUZONVILLE

B TONON Frédéric 826 VIVIER poule 9

C NIVELLE Franck 875 TAGNON

D

E MOTA Hervé 675 WARCQ table 17

F MAILLARD Michel 500 VOUZIERS 18

G HENON Pascal 869 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES

H

A THULLIER William 585 NOUZONVILLE

B CAMBREA Téodoro 848 VIVIER poule 10

C

D KUGENER Fabrice 500 CMATT

E DAMERY Jean Pierre 1193 STENAY table 18

F VICTOR Frédéric 811 VOUZIERS 19

G

H

A GOOSSE André 690 NOUZONVILLE

B SENECHAL Didier 855 TAGNON poule 11

C ANCELIN Yvon 636 ETREPIGNY

D MUTELET Philippe 704 CMATT

E table 20

F ROUSSELOT Alain 577 VOUZIERS 21

G CHEMIN Valérie 500 GLAIRE

H

A BEN HACINE Ali 582 NOUZONVILLE

B LEVOT Pascal 564 TAGNON poule 12

C MEYER Thierry 861 HARCY

D LASSAUX Gilles 1372 CMATT

E BRACHET Stephane 973 LES MAZURES table 21

F KUHNE Jean Michel 866 VOUZIERS 22

G COLSON Luc 1235 GLAIRE

H
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  1

A DEPRE Philippe 725 VIVIER

B ZANOLETTI William 867 NOUZONVILLE poule 1

C BALDINI Michel 625 CMATT

D EXPOSITO Manuel 638 GIVET

E SENECHAL Didier 855 TAGNON table 1

F BLOCH Séverine 699 FLOING 2

G JOWYK Nathaly 871 WARCQ

H ROSSIGNON Christian 607 NEUVILLOIS

A WERY Régis 993 VIVIER

B FREROT Claude 865 NOUZONVILLE poule 2

C RAGUET Jean-Paul 745 CHEMERY

D LY Peng Kea 805 GIVET

E PHILIPPOT LOIC 717 TAGNON table 3

F CHEMIN Valérie 500 GLAIRE 4

G CARUZZI Eric 658 WARCQ

H PONSIN Bruno 761 NEUVILLOIS

A CAMBREA Téodoro 848 VIVIER

B ANGIUS Bruno 676 NOUZONVILLE poule 3

C NIVELET Frédéric 927 CHEMERY

D MOLLE Sylvain 1028 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES

E FAGOT Denis 614 TAGNON table 5

F ARNOULD Francis 1132 GLAIRE 6

G COPINE Claude 622 WARCQ

H CHARBEAUX Philippe 1061 NEUVILLOIS

A KAWECKI Daniel 992 VIVIER

B BEN HACINE Ali 582 NOUZONVILLE poule 4

C PONTOISE Pascal 940 CHEMERY

D HENON Pascal 869 AUVILLERS-ETEIGNIERES

E NIVELLE Franck 875 TAGNON table 7

F GEORGELET Thierry 1333 GLAIRE 8

G HUSSON Lysian 973 LES MAZURES

H DENIS Grégory 500 ROCROI

vendredi 21 octobre 2016

Comité des Ardennes de Tennis de Table  03/05/2017



CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  1vendredi 21 octobre 2016

A LORIOT Pierre 961 VIVIER

B KUGENER Fabrice 500 CMATT poule 5

C MERCIER Thierry 500 CHEMERY

D DUPUIS Alain 958 CARIGNAN

E FAGOT Nathalie 515 TAGNON table 9

F COLSON Luc 1235 GLAIRE 10

G BRACHET Stephane 973 LES MAZURES

H KEERSTOCK Franck 500 ROCROI

A COLIN Ludovic 819 VIVIER

B ROBINET Dominique 911 CMATT poule 6

C DELANNOY Jacques 1156 BAZEILLES

D POIREL Alain 753 CARIGNAN

E NOIR Vincent 500 TAGNON table 11

F ARDINAT Pascal 1158 GLAIRE 12

G VADE  Didier 855 LES MAZURES

H DUCHENE Christophe 849 ROCROI

A TONON Frédéric 826 VIVIER

B LASSAUX Gilles 1372 CMATT poule 7

C CHOISY Philippe 593 BAZEILLES

D GREVIN Régis 1345 CARIGNAN

E HANGARD Luc 716 TAGNON table 13

F DUSSART Daniel 920 GLAIRE 14

G LAHURE Christophe 1059 LES MAZURES

H GUYOT Frédéric 1334 CMATT

A DEVIS Thierry 1104 VIVIER

B LECRIQUE Jean Pierre 1240 CMATT poule 8

C MEYER Thierry 861 HARCY

D WITZ Serge 988 MONTCY

E VICTOR Frédéric 811 VOUZIERS table 15

F BRACONNIER Jean-Michel 1270 GLAIRE 16

G MORANT Denis 1252 ANGECOURT-HARAUCOURT

H
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CHALLENGE du VETERAN ARDENNAIS

journée n°  1vendredi 21 octobre 2016

A VAUTHIER Daniel 1012 VIVIER

B MORANT Jacky 1506 CMATT poule 9

C GOSSELIN Pascal 613 HARCY

D HUBERT Daniel 916 MONTCY

E KUHNE Jean Michel 866 VOUZIERS table 17

F MOTA Hervé 675 WARCQ 18

G ANCELIN Yvon 636 ETREPIGNY

H DAMERY Jean Pierre 1193 STENAY

A GOOSSE André 690 NOUZONVILLE

B COSSON Lysiane 813 CMATT poule 10

C DAMPERON Stéphane 1257 HARCY

D DUQUESNE Vidal 700 TAGNON

E SIMONET Marc 811 VOUZIERS table 19

F PIRE Bruno 959 WARCQ 20

G BERNARD Philippe 821 ETREPIGNY

H

A TOUSSAINT Marc 1009 NOUZONVILLE

B MUTELET Philippe 704 CMATT poule 11

C MANGIN Emmanuel 917 GIVET

D FAGOT Noel 1026 TAGNON

E MAILLARD Michel 500 VOUZIERS table 21

F BOURGERY Jean 693 WARCQ 22

G SPENLE Daniel 1036 REVIN-HAYBOISE

H

A THULLIER William 585 NOUZONVILLE

B GARAUD Jean François 793 CMATT poule 12

C DEKEYSER Guy 573 GIVET

D SINGUERLE Line 696 TAGNON

E ROUSSELOT Alain 577 VOUZIERS table 23

F BAHNWEG Dominique 717 WARCQ 24

G LEFLON Jean-Louis 1395 REVIN-HAYBOISE

H
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